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Company
Summary

Global Presence

TeraHop Pte. Ltd, Singapore

(perate as TeraHop's international headguarter,
integrating =ales, marketing, R&D, and investment functions

TeraHop (Thailand) Co., Ltd. Thailand
R&D and engineering capabilities support global customer
demand by delivering high quality and competitive cost with
industry-leading high-volume production capahilities

A World Leading Optical Solutions
Provider for Al and Data Center

wraHop Pte, Ltd,, established in 2008, is a lead N Rrovicler

s for Al and data cent

ne Company Nas a QIohal [

manufacturing facilities in LSA, Thailand and Tamean

G e 1,000,000 pes/m
09 o LPO, CPO

Employees }4,“[][]

TeraHop US, Inc. UsA

Dedicated to advanced R&D, marketing, sales and customer
service, supporting us high growth Al and Data Center customers

TeraHop Pte. Ltd. (Taiwan) Taiwan

Capitalize on the local semiconductor and device industries
to enhance its service and delivery capabilities for globa
customers
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Product Catalogue

Al and Data Center Networking

X | SPBSR TRPYESSNOD | DuplexiC | 8SOnmVCSEL PIN 0 100m 0
25 | SPBLA TRPYGLNOD | DuplexlC | DIOnmDFB PIN 10 10km 07
G | SFPBER TRPYGENDD | DuplexiC | BinmEML AFD 15 40km 07
S0G | SFPSGSR TRPFESSNOD | DuplexlC | B50nmVCSEL PIN 15 100m 07
506 | SPPSLA TRPFAIND | DuplexiC | DIOnmDFB PIN 18 10km 0
MG | OSFPeSRY TRONASSNOD | MPOI2 B50nm VCSEL PIN 15 100m 070
MG | OSFP+eSAe TROGESKNOD | MPOR2 850nm VCSEL PIN 15 300m 0
MG | OSFPeIR TRONSFND0 | DuplexlC | DFBCWDM PIN 35 Bm 07
MG | OSFPeLR4 TROOBLND | DuplexiC | DFBCWOM PIN 35 10km 070

35 150m 07
NG | OsPPeLd TRODEFAN0 | DuplexiC | DFECWDM PN = = =
06 QSFP+ PSM IR TRHQISC-NOD MPOI2 Ei0nm DFE FIN 35 14km 07
MG | OSFP+PSMIRS | TRMOBLNDO | MPOR 13I0nm DFB PN 35 10km 07
100G | OSFP2BSRA TRFCESSNOD | MPOR2 g50nm VCSEL PIN 35 100m 07
100G | OSFPZBCWOM4 | TRFCISTNO0 | DuplxiC | DFBCWDM PIN 35 2m 07
100G | OSFPZBeCWDM4 | TRFCIXNOD | DuplexlC | DFBCWOM PN 35 10km 07
00G | OSFPZEPSMA TRACISHNOD | MPOR2 T3I0nm DFB PIN 35 2 07
100G | OSFPZBPSMAFigtal| TPNCODooxND0 | MPOR inm DFB PIN 35 m 0
00G | OSFPBPSMIRE | TRACGLNOD | MpOR2 13I0nm DFB PIN 35 10km 07
100G | OSFP?BLR4Ethemet| TRFCORNDD | DuplexiC | [296nm-B0SmIWDMDFE | PN a0 10km 07
00G | (SFPBERSLE | TRFCISD-NO0 | DuplexiC | [296mH30SnmIWDMEML | APD - s ki

45 A0k ey 07
G/ | SFBEMLE | ReCEDMSN | DuplexlC | ©96nm309rm IWDMEML | APD i ﬁmm E E
00G | OSFPBSRIZBODI | TTEGFOSNO0 | DuplexlC | BS50nm/S0BnmVCSEL PIN a0 100m 0 70
100G | OSFP?BDRI(PAMA) | TRZCHNOO | DuplexC | Di0nmEML/Sipho PIN 40 500m 07
100G | OSFPZBFRI(PAMM) | TRZCISFNDO | DuplexlC | [MnmEML/Sipho PIN 40 2m 07
100G | CSFPZBLAI(PAMY) | TRZCTLNOD | DuplexiC | BionmEML/Sipho PN 40 10km 070
200G | OSFPSGSAY TRURGNIO | MPOR 850nm VCSEL PIN 55 00m 0 70
200G | OSFPSGFR4 TRMFNFHOO | DuplexiC | EMLCWDMS PIN 65 2m 0 60
A00G | OSFPI2SRA TGOACNSNDD | MPOR2 B50nm VCSEL PIN an 00m 070
400G | OSFPIZDRA TGPACNHNDD | MPOR2 inm Sipho PIN a0 500m 07
400G | OSFPIZFR4 TFGOACNTNOD | DuplexiC | SiphoCWDM4 PIN a5 Bm 07
400G | OSFPIZLAY TGOCNLNOD | DuplexiC | SphoCWOMA PN g5 10km 07

(ISFPSG SRE TAISBFNS-HOD | MPOIG BS0nm VCSEL PIN o 100m 0w
(ISFPS6 PSM4 T-OPACNHHDD | MPOI2 1310nm Sipho P BD 500m 2 65
(OSFPS6 FR4 TOSACNTHO0 | DuplexLC Sipho CWDM4 PN 80 Zkm 0
[SFPIL? VR4 T-OSACNV-NOD | MPOI2 BS0nm VCSEL PIN L] 50m 0
OSFPI? DR4 TRSACNHNOD | MPOIZ 1310nm Sipho P a0 500m 0w
OSFPIL2 DR4 T-OPACNHNOD | MPOI2 130nm EML P 120 500m 0w
OSFPIR DR+ TOPACNT-NOO | MPOI2 1310nm EML PIN an 2km 0
[SFPIL2 VRB TOSBCNV-NOD | Dual MPOR | BS0nm VCSEL PN 150 50m 0
OSFPIL2 24FR4 THHACNTNO0 | Dusl Duplex|C | EML/ Sipho CWOMS P 150 2km 0w
OSFPI? 2d R4 T-OUACHL-NOO | Dusl DuplexlC | EML/ Sipho CWDM4 PN 155 Blam 0w
OSFPIR FRALPD | L-OLBCNTMNOO | Dual DuplexIC | Sipho CWDMS PIN &0 Zm 0w
OSFPIR 2*FRATRD | H-OLBCNT-NOO | Dual DuplexIC | Sipho CWODMS PIN 1o Zm 0w
OSFPIL? DRB T-OFSCNHNOD | MPOIG 1340nm EML / Sipho PN 150 500m 07
OSFPI2 DRB: T-OPSCNTNOO | MPOIG 1310nem EML / Sipho PIN 150 2km 0
OSFPIL2 DRG: TOHBONTNOO | DuslMPORZ | 130nm EML/ Sipho PN 150 Zm 0w
OSFPIR @I0OGLR | TOHBONL-NOO | DuslMPOL2 | t300nm EML/ Sipho PIN 1500 10km 1]
OSFPIR2 DRELPO L-OHSCNH-N0O0 | Dusl MPOR | 1390nm Sipho P B85 500m 0w
OSFPI2 DRETRO H-OHBCNTNDD | MPOIG 1310nm Sipho PN 1o Zm 0w
[SFPIL? D4 T-OPAENH-NOD | MPOI2 1310nm Sipho PIN 5 500m 1]
(SFPZ224 DR4LPO L-RSAENH-NOD | MPOI2 1310nm Sipho PN B0 500m 0 70
(ISFP224 DR+ TOHBENT-NOO | DusiMPOR | 1300nm Sipho P 320 500m/2km 1]
(ISFP224 R4 TOLSENFMOD | Dual DuplexlC | EML/ Sipho CWDM4 PN 320 Zm 0
OSFPZ24DRETRD | H-DHBENH-NOO | DualMPOR2 | 1300nm Sipho PIN Pl 500m 0w
SFPS6-00 SR8 T-OQEFNS-NO0 | MPOIG BS0nm WCSEL P BD 100m 0
([ISFP56-00 SR4 T-OMMCNS-NOD | MPOIZ B50nm VCSEL PN BD 100m ]
Q5FPS6-00 DRY TOPSCNH-NOD | MPOT2 1310nm EML PN L] 500m 0
[SFPS6-D0 DR4 TOPACNH-NCA | MPOIZ 1310nm Sipho PIN B85 500m 0
05FPS6-0D DA% TOPSCNTNOD | MPOIZ 1310nm EML / Sipho P 1] 2km 0
Q5FPS6-DD 400G LA | T-OPACNL-NDD | MPOIZ 1310nm EML / Sipho PN 00 10km 0w
([SFPS6-00 FRd T-OO4CNT-NOD | DuplexLC EMLCWDM4 PN 105 Zm 0w
QSFPS6-00 LR4 T-OUACNL-NOD | DuplexLC EMLCWDM4 P 120 10km 0w
OSFPSG-DDER4LEE | T-DQACND-NOD | DuplexLC EML LWDMS APD 20 30km 0
QSFP-DDSRAZEIDI | T-OBSFNS-NOO | MPOIZ BS0nm/S08nm VCSEL P 00 1508 cn 0
SFPIZ-DD VRS TOQECDV-NO0 | DualMPORZ | B90nm VCSEL PIN 1510 50m 0
Q5FPIZ-00 DRG+ T-OPBCNTNOD | MPOIG 130nm EML P 160 2km 0w
Q5FPIZ-00 DRE+ TOHBCNT-NOD | DuslMPOR | T300nm EML / Sipho P 150 Zm 0
QSFP2-DDExI00G LR | T-DHBCNL-NOO | DusiMPOR2 | 1330nm EML/ Sipho PIN 150 10km 0w
QSFPIZ0D2FR4 | T-OCECNTNOD | CS EMLCWDMA PN 155 2km 0
OSFPIZ-0D2dR4 | TOCBCMLMNDD | CS EMLCWDM4 P 160 Bhrm 0w
QSFPIZ-0D26R4 | T-OLBCNT-NOO | Dual Duplex(C | EMLCWOM4 / SiphoCWDMS | PIN 155 2km 0
QSFPIZ0D2d4R4 | T-OLBCNL-NDOD | DualDuplex(C | EMLCWOM4 /SiphoCWDMS | PIN 160 Bk 0w




Fiber Channel

&

166G SFP28 166G FC LR TR-PAISL-NDD | DuplexLC [E3i0nm DFE PIN 12 10km 0w
326 3PP 32GFC W TR-PEASS-N00 | DuplexLC E50nm YCSEL PIN 10 10m 0
326 SFPE8 32GFC LW TR-PBIL-NOO | DuplexLC Bi0nm DFE PIN 15 10km 0
4G SFPS6 64GFC SW TR-WRE55-N00 | DuplexLC E50nm VCSEL PIN 15 100m o m
646G SFPS6 64GFC LW TRAWRGLNOD | DuplexLC E3i0nm DFE PIN 20 10km 0

Active Optical Cables

Data Rate Product

(Gbrs) Description

26 | sFPasAOC TF-PooeNOD GOnmVCSE | PN | Dfeachsid) | 100m | 070
100G | osFPzBACC TRFO00ENDD BSOMWSEL | PN |  25feachside) | 1W00m| 070
100G | OSFPZBIONG0SFPZ84¢SGAIC w0 | sstomves | An | S0CSE gom [ o
2006 | OSFPSGADC CPXNMoNO0 | BSOnmVCSEL | PN | ASachside) | 1100m | 070
2006 | SFPS6200Gto OSFPS62400G ADC CRXMPMBcNI0 | BSOnmVCSEL | PN | ofoeeay | 11om | o0
4006 | OSFPSBADC COSSNMoosNOD | 8S0nmVCSEL | PN | BSfeachside) | 1100m | 0 70
400G | OSFPS60DADC COUSFNMoxMIO | €50nmVCSEL | PN |  B5(achsde) | 1900m | 070
400G | OSPSGDDA00GIUSFPS62000GAOC | COQFSMoochOD | gstomvesa | PN | S3DK0GSHR |y o | g 7
06 | OSPSEANGOUSPSE2000GA0C | COSERMbooo0 | ssoomves | aw | B3PI | um | 0w
4006 | OSFPRZADC CGOACNMoXNOD | 50nmVCSEL | PN |  Dfeachsde) | 15m | 070
4006 | OSFPS60DI0OSFPIZAOC CODCMMooNDD | gsiomvsEL | PN | GOSN | sm | o
4006 | OSFPS60DI0CSFPIZADC CGMCNSooeNOD | 8S0nmVCSEL | PN |  GDfeachsie) | 1900m | 0 70
4006 | OSFPH2IDOSFPIZADC COGCNMooc0D | gsomveseL | PN | gneDESE | gm | o
00 | (SPRAMGIOSPIZ2CIGAC | CGIPACNMoxNOD | SSDmvSEL | AN | HGOEa | ism [ o
B0OG | OSFPH20DAOC COQBCNSoocNO0 | 8S0nmVCSEL | PN | ISOfeachsde) | 1100m | 0 70
800G | OSFPR2ADC COSMCNSouM00 | g50nmVCSEL | PN | MOfeachside) | 1900m | 0 70
006 | OSPRANGLOSPIZZGNGADC | COSGRCMMaeN0D | gsbmvs | A | GoECRESEE | ysm [ g
B00G | OSFPI2102e00GQSFR-ODAC COSGRNSONOD | TiamSpho | PN | baotossd | jjom | 07
B0OG | OSFPI2io 200G OSFPI2ADC COSOBNSKoh0 | BnmSipho | PN | aofoooae | 110om | 07
B00G | OSFPN2i020400GQSFPIZAOCLPO LOSGONSoh00 | BonmSpho | PN | hefooessd | 1wom | 07

Mobile Networking

256G SFPEASRIT TR-PYESSVOD | DuplexLC B50nm VCSEL FIN 10 00m -0 B
256 SFPZ8 LR Lite M TR-PN3HV00 | DuplexLC 1Ginm DFE FIN 12 J00m =i B
256G SFP28LRIT TR-P13L-V00 Duplex LT Ginm DFE PIN 12 10km -0 BS
256G SFP28 LR BIDdIT TR-DYiod V00 | Single LT Z70nm/1330nm DFE FIN 10 10km -0 Bs
256 SFPZ8 ER TR-P3E-N00 | DuplexLC Ginm EML APD 15 40km 07
2506 SFPPAERIT TR-PYI3EVD0 Duplex LT 1EW0nm EML APD 18 Akmi ) B
506G SFPS6 LRI TR-PFIL-W00 Duplex LC Gilnm DFE PIN 18 10km -0 B
100G SFPI2 LRCT TR-PFIL-V00 Duplex LC 1E0nm EML FIN 0 0km 07
100G SFPIZLRIT TR-DPxaxL-A00 DuplexLC Enm EML FIN 35 10km - BB
506G OSAP2E LR (PAMA) TR-FA3L-M00 Duplex LC 1EW0nm EML FIN 35 10km 07
506G (SFP2E ER (PAMY) TR-FA3E-NDD Duplex LC Ginm EML AFD 35 40km 07
506G (SFP2E LR 60| (PAMA)  TR-BFod-NOO | SingleLC EZP0nm/T330nm EML FIN 15 0km 0T
506G (SFP28 ER BIDI (PAMAY TR-BFRoE-NOD | Single LT 295nmy/1309nm BML APD 35 Akm 07
100G OSFAPZE LR (PAMA) TR-ZC13L-N00 Duplex LC 1EW0nm EML FIN 45 0km 07
100G (SFP2E LR BI0I (PAMA)  TR-BOod-NOD | SingleLC E70nm/1330nm EML FIN 45 Dkm 0T
100G OSFP28 LR4 Bthemet | TR-FCI3R-NDO DuplexLC 1296-130%nm LWDM DFB PIN 40 10km 07
, 45 3km 070
100G (SAF28 B4 Lite TR-FCI30-N00 | DuplexLC P96nm-1309nm WDMEML | APD
45 S0k o 15y 0T
200G | OSAP-DDLRY TDOSFNL-NOD | DuplexLC BML DM PIN 120 10km 07
200G | OSAP-DDERY TOO4FMENDD | DuplexLC BMLIWDM AFD 120 40km 07
400G | OSAPS6-0D FRd TOO4CNT-N00 | DuplexLC BMLCWDM FIN 120 Z&km 0T
400G | OSAPSE-D0 LR TDOACNL-NOD | DuplexLC BMLCWDM FIN 120 10km 07
400G | OSAPS6-DD BRd Lite: TDOACND-M00 | DuplexLC BML nlAWDM AFD 120 F0km 07
DCI, Metro and Campus Connectivity
Product Lina Side Lina Side OSHR M Powver Temperature
Description P Client Side Modubstion Format  FECmode Semin Conmmpngn B22ch  i4np
200G CFP2 DOO, C Band, OIS/ ZW00CE | 200CE | 200G DRIB0AM
50GHz Grid, 191.3-196.1THz CT-CTSZ00SMRIROD | 1y e YOG OIS OFEC | B5 0 (] (.
400G CFPZ DGO, C Band, U/ IO0GE AD0GE | sy ey ./ 3000 DM
756Hz Grid, 191.3-1961THz CTCTSAMISLHIAN | Tl moos - | acoesprs mmoers | SOREC | 21 =0 b "
BODG DP-1E0AM FS
?ummuc?uufiiﬁﬁu CFCTSBO0SMATAOD | 400t | oo ¢ #gTus e SOFEC | 251817 30 ME 0
200G ZF-Lite QSFP-DD, C Band,
rSCite Goid, BL3 BT CHODSASATADD | A0t 006 DB CFEC M 180 ke 075
e b ey CrapsioszRTAg0 | snce p— v | @ W @ o
4005 OpenZFi+ OSFP-DD, C Band,
sy b CHODSADOSZPTADD | ADOGE/ 100G 006 DB o | 2 a0 DpenidRs | 0 70
Multi-rate OpenZR+ QSFP-DO, C Band, ADOGE | T00GE
T5GHz2 Grid, 191 3-196.1THz CRANSA0OMIFTAOD | F7D0GE/ 700GE s | OC | 2 bl DpenfRe | 0 0
Hight TX Power 4006 OpenZR+ OSFP-DD,
€ Band, 756Hz Grid, 191.3-156.1TH: CTHODGADDSFFTADD | A00GE ! 100G 400G DA OFEC il 5 OpenZR+ o7
Hight TX Power B00G 7R OSFP. G Band,
. CTHOSSE00SZRIADD
100GHz Grid, 1913196 TTHz S el = - = nn
Coherentlite BIOG LAZ OSFP, 0 Band, SFEC:
dual wavelength T30Im/Tm CTOSDB0CSLAFEON | PAD0GE / B00CE 006 DPIB0AM e | MR m ok 07




